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Teaching Schedule 
 

Preliminary Attendance / Performance Eligibility Enabling Sessions (PA/PEES) 

Tuesday and Thursday: 08.30, 09.30, 10.30, 11.30am & 01.30, 02.30, 03.30 pm 
(7 hours) 12.30 to 01.30 - Break 
Saturday: 08.30, 09.30 &11.00, 12.00  
(4 hours) 10.30 to 11.00 - Break 

 
Day  Date 

20.03.2018 Tuesday 
22.03.2018 Thursday 
24.03.2018 Saturday 
27.03.2018 Tuesday 
31.03.2018 Saturday 
03.04.2018 Tuesday 
03.05.2018 Thursday 
05.05.2018 Saturday 
08.05.2018 Tuesday 
10.05.2018 Thursday 
12.05.2018 Saturday 
15.05.2018 Tuesday 
17.05.2018 Thursday 
19.05.2018 Saturday 
22.05.2018 Tuesday 
24.05.2018 Thursday 
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